School of Biological Sciences
RPG Qualifying Seminar Series (M&CB Area)

Date: 1 March 2024 (Friday)
Time: 1400
Venue: KBSB 6N-11 (+ Zoom)

(Please contact ppchan@hku.hk for zoom details)

Time

1400

1430

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

Name

TAO Zhengyi

LIM Hui Yuan

LIU Dongyao

LI Yajing

Title Supervisor

Effects of a long-acting secretin Prof B K C Chow
receptor modulator in a diet-induced
obesity mouse model

Understanding Axonal mRNA Localization Prof C G Zheng
Mechanism in C. elegans

Investigating a novel pair of Toxin- Prof C G Zheng
Antidote genetic elements in C.
elegans

Investigating the regulatory Prof Clive Lo
mechanisms of stilbene biosynthesis in
sorghum

YIl Ching Yee Iris Transgenerational Effects of Lifelong  Prof C B C Chan

ZHOU Siyu

YU Weiyu

Sucrose Consumption in Mice

Investigation of target proteins and Prof AST Wong
regulatory mechanism of FUTS5, a key

mediator of fucosylation-enhanced

metastatic ovarian carcinoma

Exploring novel membrane targets for Prof AST Wong
blocking ovarian cancer metastasis

through diverse drug discovery

approaches


mailto:ppchan@hku.hk

