## **School of Biological Sciences**

**RPG Qualifying Seminar Series (M&CB Area)** 

Date: 1 March 2024 (Friday)

Time: 1400

Venue: KBSB 6N-11 (+ Zoom)

(Please contact ppchan@hku.hk for zoom details)

	Time	Name	Title	Supervisor
	1400	TAO Zhengyi	Effects of a long-acting secretin receptor modulator in a diet-induced obesity mouse model	Prof B K C Chow
	1430	LIM Hui Yuan	Understanding Axonal mRNA Localization Mechanism in <i>C. elegans</i>	Prof C G Zheng
	1500	LIU Dongyao	Investigating a novel pair of Toxin- Antidote genetic elements in <i>C.</i> elegans	Prof C G Zheng
	1530	LI Yajing	Investigating the regulatory mechanisms of stilbene biosynthesis in sorghum	Prof Clive Lo
で アイル 一大	1600	YII Ching Yee Iris	Transgenerational Effects of Lifelong Sucrose Consumption in Mice	Prof C B C Chan
	1630	ZHOU Siyu	Investigation of target proteins and regulatory mechanism of FUT5, a key mediator of fucosylation-enhanced metastatic ovarian carcinoma	Prof A S T Wong
The state of the s	1700	YU Weiyu	Exploring novel membrane targets for blocking ovarian cancer metastasis through diverse drug discovery approaches	Prof A S T Wong